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Note: Colors are approximate representations of actual colors using modern process techniques.
Variations may occur.
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M270-1400

Product
M270-0941
M270-0946
M270-0901
M270-0902
M270-0903
M270-0904
M270-0905
M270-0943
M270-0945
M270-0947
M270-0948
M270-0997
M270-1034
M270-4030

GRAINING PENCIL 14 PACK ASSORTMENT

Description
GRAINING PENCIL LIGHT UMBER
GRAINING PENCIL DARK BROWN
GRAINING PENCIL WARM GREY
GRAINING PENCIL FRENCH GREY 70%
GRAINING PENCIL FRENCH GREY 90%
GRAINING PENCIL SANDBAR BROWN
GRAINING PENCIL BLACK
GRAINING PENCIL BURNT OCHRE
GRAINING PENCIL BROWN SIENNA
GRAINING PENCIL DARK UMBER
GRAINING PENCIL SEPIA
GRAINING PENCIL BEIGE
GRAINING PENCIL GOLDENROD (OAK)
GRAINING PENCIL RASPBERRY (MAHOGANY)




